
Career Points
rk. name Years GP G a Pts
1.	 Jim	Montgomery,	ME	 89-93	 14	 12	 17	 29
2.	 Blake	Bellefeuille,	BC	 96-00	 16	 13	 12	 25
3.	 Jeff	Farkas,	BC	 96-00	 16	 11	 11	 22
4.	 Cal	Ingraham,	ME	 91-94	 9	 8	 13	 21
	 Chris	Drury,	BU	 94-98	 14	 10	 11	 21
	 Brian	Boyle,	BC	 03-07	 15	 8	 13	 21
7.	 Jason	Krog,	UNH	 95-99	 12	 10	 10	 20
8.	 Jon	Morris,	UML	 84-88	 13	 8	 11	 19
	 Brian	Gionta,	BC	 97-01	 16	 11	 8	 19
10.	 Benn	Ferriero,	BC	 05-09	 15	 10	 8	 18	
	 Nathan	Gerbe	 05-08	 12	 7	 11	 18
	 Christian	Sbrocca,	UML	 92-96	 15	 7	 11	 18
	 Pat	Mullane,	BC	 09-13	 15	 6	 12	 18

Career Goals
rk. name seasons GP Goals
1.	 Blake	Bellefeuille,	BC	 96-00	 16	 13
2.	 Jay	Pandolfo,	BU	 92-96	 11	 12
	 Gord	Cruickshank,	PC	 84-88	 13	 12
	 Jim	Montgomery,	ME	 89-93	 14	 12
5.	 David	Emma,	BC	 87-91	 10	 11
	 Eric	Boguniecki,	UNH		 93-97	 11	 11
	 Jeff	Farkas,	BC	 96-00	 16	 11
	 Brian	Gionta,	BC	 97-01	 16	 11
9.	 Jason	Krog,	UNH	 95-99	 12	 10
	 Chris	Drury,	BU	 94-98	 14	 10
	 Shawn	Bates,	BU	 93-97	 15	 10
	 Benn	Ferriero,	BC	 05-09	 15	 10

Career assists
rk. name seasons GP asts.
1.	 Jim	Montgomery,	ME	 89-93	 14	 17
2.	 Cal	Ingraham,	ME	 91-94	 9	 13
	 Brian	Boyle,	BC	 03-07	 15	 13
4.	 Blake	Bellefeuille,	BC	 96-00	 16	 12
	 Joe	Whitney,	BC	 07-11	 15	 12
	 Pat	Mullane,	BC	 09-13	 15	 12
7.	 Nathan	Gerbe,	BC	 05-08	 12	 11
	 Jon	Morris,	UML	 84-88	 13	 11
	 Chris	Drury,	BU	 94-98	 14	 11
	 Chris	Kelleher,	BU	(D)	 94-98	 14	 11
	 Christian	Sbrocca,	UML	 92-96	 15	 11
	 Jeff	Farkas,	BC	 96-00	 16	 11
	 Bobby	Allen,	BC	(D)	 97-01	 16	 11
	 Mike	Mottau,	BC	(D)	 96-00	 16	 11

aCtiVe sCorinG leaDers
rk. Player, team GP G-a-P
1.	 Johnny	Gaudreau,	BC	 7	 5-6-11
2.	 Kevin	Goumas,	UNH	 9	 1-8-9
3.	 Scott	Wilson,	UML	 7	 4-3-7
	 Evan	Rodrigues,	BU	 7	 3-4-7
	 Mike	Collins,	MC	 9	 5-2-7
6.	 Garrett	Noonan,	BU	 8	 3-3-6
7.	 Nick	Saracino,	PC	 4	 4-1-5
	 Matt	Willows,	UNH	 6	 3-2-5
	 Grayson	Downing,	UNH	 6	 3-2-5
	 Kevin	Hayes,	BC	 8	 1-4-5
	 Shane	Luke,	PC	 8	 0-5-5
	 Bill	Arnold	 11	 1-4-5

aCtiVe Goal leaDers
rk. Player, team GP Goals
1.	 Johnny	Gaudreau,	BC	 7	 5
	 Mike	Collins,	MC	 9	 5
3.	 Nick	Saracino,	PC	 4	 4
	 Scott	Wilson,	UML	 	 7	 4

aCtiVe assist leaDers
rk. Player, team  GP asts.
1.	 Kevin	Goumas,	UNH	 9	 8
2.	 Johnny	Gaudreau,	BC	 7	 6
	 Shane	Luke,	PC	 8	 5
	
2013 toUrnaMent leaDinG sCorers
rk. Player, team GP G-a-P
1.	 Pat	Mullane,	BC	 3	 1-4-5
	 Nick	Saracino,	PC	 4	 4-1-5
	 Scott	Wilson,	UML	 4	 3-2-5
	 Matt	Nieto,	BU	 4	 2-3-5
5.	 Steven	Whitney,	BC	 3	 2-2-4
	 Johnny	Gaudreau,	BC	 3	 2-2-4
	 Kevin	Goumas,	UNH	 3	 0-4-4
	 Danny	O’Regan,	BU	 4	 2-2-4
	 Ahti	Oksanen,	BU	 4	 0-4-4
	 Chad	Ruhwedel,	UML	 4	 0-4-4
	

	

	

	

	
	

HoCKeY east toUrnaMent sCorinG leaDers (all-tiMe, aCtiVe)
Points (toUrnaMent)
rk. name season GP Pts
1.	 Jim	Montgomery,	Maine	 1993	 4	 11
2.	 Chris	Drury,	BU	 1996	 4	 10	
	 Jay	Pandolfo,	BU	 1996	 4	 10
4.	 Paul	Kariya,	Maine	 1993	 4	 9
	 Ryan	Flanigan,	MC	 2011	 4	 9
	 Nathan	Gerbe,	BC	 2008	 4	 9
	 Brock	Bradford,	BC	 2007	 4	 9
	 Blake	Bellefeuille,	BC	 1999	 4	 9
	 Marty	McInnis,	BC	 1990	 5	 9
10.	 Brian	Boyle,	BC	 2007	 4	 8
	 Benn	Ferriero,	BC	 2007	 4	 8
	 Nathan	Gerbe,	BC	 2007	 4	 8
	 Preston	Callander,	UNH	 2005	 4	 8
	 David	Van	der	Gulik,	BU	 2006	 4	 8
	 Darren	Haydar,	UNH	 2002	 4	 8
	 Colin	Hemingway,	UNH	 2002	 4	 8
	 Jason	Krog,	UNH	 1999	 4	 8
	 Jason	Krog,	UNH	 1997	 4	 8
	 Bob	LaChance,	BU	 1996	 4	 8
	 Brady	Kramer,	BC	 1995	 3	 8
	 Peter	Ferraro,	Maine	 1994	 2	 8
	 Cal	Ingraham,	Maine	 1993	 4	 8

Goals (toUrnaMent)
rk. name season GP G
1.	 Jay	Pandolfo,	BU	 1996	 4	 7
	 Marty	McInnis,	BC	 1990	 5	 7
	 Martin	Robitaille,	Maine	 1990	 4	 7
4.	 Brock	Bradford,	BC	 2007	 4	 6
	 David	Van	der	Gulik,	BU	 2006	 4	 6
	 Blake	Bellefeuille,	BC	 1999	 4	 6
	 Jason	Krog,	UNH	 1999	 4	 6
	 Eric	Boguniecki,	UNH	 1997	 4	 6
	 Jon	Morris,	UML	 1985	 4	 6
10.	 Ryan	Flanigan,	MC	 2011	 4	 5
	 Jerry	Pollastrone,	UNH	 2008	 3	 5
	 Preston	Callander,	UNH	 2005	 4	 5
	 Jim	Montgomery,	Maine	 1993	 4	 5
	 Gord	Cruickshank,	PC	 1986	 4	 5
	 Clark	Donatelli,	BU	 1985	 4	 5

assists (toUrnaMent)
rk. name season GP a
1.	 Colin	Hemingway,	UNH	 2002	 4	 7
	 Paul	Kariya,	Maine	 1993	 4	 7
3.	 Peter	Ferraro,	Maine	 1994	 2	 6
	 Brian	Boyle,	BC	 2007	 4	 6
	 Nathan	Gerbe,	BC	 2007	 4	 6
	 Brett	Motherwell	 2007	 4	 6
	 Sean	Collins,	UNH	 2005	 4	 6
	 Jayme	Filipowicz,	UNH	 1999	 4	 6
	 Chris	Kelleher,	BU	 1998	 3	 6
	 Chris	Drury,	BU	 1996	 4	 6
	 Jim	Montgomery,	Maine	 1993	 4	 6	
	 Glenn	Stewart,	UNH	 1993	 4	 6
	 Cal	Ingraham,	Maine	 1992	 4	 6


